

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2020-098(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
B.5	2.00	unit	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,300.00	16,600.00		
B.7(1)	2.50	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	22,671.37	56,678.44		
103(1)a	34.50	sq.m.	Structure Excavation	2,529.77	87,277.23		
505(2)a	129.38	cu.m.	Grouted Riprap	3,625.43	469,039.52		
105(1)a	690.00	sq.m.	Subgrade Preparation	98.76	68,141.17		
201(1)	103.50	cu.m.	Aggregate Base Course	1,595.44	165,127.99		
311(1)c1	690.00	sq.m.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement, Class "A" (0.23m thk.)	1,549.39	1,069,077.60		
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		1,931,941.95		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Concreting of Provincial Road
Place of Delivery: Brgy. Mojon, Belison, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**